S.No Description of
Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount CGST

(%)
SGST
(%)

IGST
(%)

1 Office Stationery 4817 12 pcs 200.00 2400.00 9 9 0

2 Printing Charges 9989 1 Lot 1500.00 1500.00 9 9 0

Total 3900.00 351.00 351.00 0.00

Grand Total (INR) â‚¹4602.00

Amount in Words
Four Thousand Six Hundred Two Only

For ABC Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

GST Invoice must mention supplier & recipient details including GSTINs.
HSN/SAC codes are mandatory as per applicable turnover limits.
Ensure invoice captures correct tax rates and breakup of CGST, SGST/UTGST, IGST.